
Gräddfil
Rödlök

Västerbottenost
Hovmästarsås
Dill & saffransmajonnäs

Fyra sorters sill
Ägg
Skagenröra 
Gravad Lax
Varmrökt Lax Brownie

Morotskaka
Pepparkakor 
Blåmögelost
JulgodisJulskinka

Rostbiff
Rökt älgstek 
Tegelrökt skinka
Kalix Hjortkorv
Slaktarring (vitlökskorv)

Julpastej
Vargtasspaté
Cornichons
Grov julsenap
Rödbetssallad
Nobissallad

Köttbullar
Prinskorvar
Viltprinskorvar 
Crispy pork
Janssons frestelse
Ostpaj
Rökta revbensspjäll
Rårörda lingon
Äppelmos

BRÖD

JULLÅDAN

SILL & LAX

DESSERTER

KALLSKURET

SMÅVARMA
120
60
120
120
120
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120

80

120 100

100

80

100
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100

80

80

80

80

120

100

80

50

320

200

180

280

60

200

400

320

400

120
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